
Cub Schedule 
April-June 2007 
 
 

Day Date Activity Linking? 
Wed April 4 Pioneering 

Bridge building; which six can make the strongest bridge 
 

Wed April 11 Kub Kar fun, bring your Kub Kar or Beaver Buggy 
Loop-the-loop track, ramp jump, sling shot, bowling, racing 
Milk crate racing 
3rd year Cubs help plan spring camp 
Early registration deadline for council Cub camp 

White Tail Beavers invited

Wed April 18 Archery @ Ron’s Archery (meet there), $5 cost White Tail Beavers invited
Mon April 23 Pitch-in-Canada 

Clean-up around Merrickville, gloves will be provided 
Spring camp permission forms and payment due 
Final registration deadline for council Cub camp 

 

Mon May 2 Trees for Canada, tree planting, location TBD  
Fri-Sun May 4-6 Spring camp @ Whispering Pines White Tail Beavers invited
Wed May 9 Wood project building @ Jasper White Tail Beavers invited
Wed May 16 OPP & CN Police (alternate tuna can stove building)  
Tue May 22 Beaver swim-up to Cubs; all Cubs to attend 

Jungle opening demonstration 
 

Wed May 23 Cubs go-up to Scouts; all Cubs to attend  
Wed May 30 Water rockets (alternate paper rockets)  
Wed Jun 6 Voyageur war canoeing; meet at beach  
Fri-Sun Jun 8-10 Council Cub camp @ Apple Hill Scout Reserve  

Rumble in the Jungle 
 

Wed Jun 13 Canoe practice; meet at beach  
Wed Jun 20 Canoeing expedition; meet at beach 

Last Cub meeting 
 

 Jul/Aug Cub camp  
 
All meetings and activities are full uniform (including navy blue trousers!) unless previously communicated. 
 
Cubs that will have gone up to Scouts are welcome, and encouraged, to participate in the spring and summer Cub camps, 
as are the white tail Beavers.  Once the white tail Beavers have swum up to Cubs, they should be participating in all Cub 
activities and events. 
 
Changes to this schedule may occur if our meeting hall inadvertently becomes unavailable, or guests cannot make the 
scheduled night. Your patience for any late notice would be greatly appreciated as this affects us all. 
 
We still collect toner cartridges, ink jet cartridges, and old cell phones (they don’t need to work). These are sold to a 
recycler to raise funds for the group. 
 
The Broadway Bar & Grill in Kemptville donates 10% of your receipt to us, just mention team #161. 
 
We are also collecting tuna cans for an upcoming project. 
 
 
Peter Cornelisse, Akela 
www.1stmerrickville.ca 
269-4036 


